
Castiglione 29 05 22 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 28 GALVAGNO E. 23:19.567
Tempo gara

1 1:51.374 11:30:33.094

2 1:53.335 11:32:26.429

3 1:54.340 11:34:20.769

4 1:53.371 11:36:14.140

5 1:53.642 11:38:07.782

6 1:54.340 11:40:02.122

7 1:55.958 11:41:58.080

8 1:56.681 11:43:54.761

9 1:55.173 11:45:49.934

10 1:57.684 11:47:47.618

11 1:56.141 11:49:43.759

12 2:00.014 11:51:43.773

 Po. 2 - # 7 MONTINI G. + 15.076
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.797 11:30:36.549

2 1:55.079 11:32:31.628

3 1:53.833 11:34:25.461

4 1:54.509 11:36:19.970

5 1:53.665 11:38:13.635

6 1:54.962 11:40:08.597

7 1:56.689 11:42:05.286

8 1:53.897 11:43:59.183

9 2:01.393 11:46:00.576

10 1:56.535 11:47:57.111

11 1:56.674 11:49:53.785

12 2:05.064 11:51:58.849

 Po. 3 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 27.982
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.145 11:30:40.987

2 1:57.220 11:32:38.207

3 1:56.362 11:34:34.569

4 1:56.447 11:36:31.016

5 1:56.528 11:38:27.544

6 1:55.159 11:40:22.703

7 1:56.458 11:42:19.161

8 1:58.186 11:44:17.347

9 1:57.067 11:46:14.414

10 1:58.424 11:48:12.838

11 1:58.498 11:50:11.336

12 2:00.419 11:52:11.755

 Po. 4 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. + 31.385
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.784 11:30:39.309

2 1:55.906 11:32:35.215

3 1:56.872 11:34:32.087

4 1:56.695 11:36:28.782

5 2:04.445 11:38:33.227

6 1:56.786 11:40:30.013

7 1:57.867 11:42:27.880

8 1:56.976 11:44:24.856

9 1:56.505 11:46:21.361

10 1:57.657 11:48:19.018

11 1:59.092 11:50:18.110

12 1:57.048 11:52:15.158

 Po. 5 - # 317 AGOSTI D. + 31.534
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.398 11:30:43.843

2 1:59.500 11:32:43.343

3 1:57.119 11:34:40.462

4 1:56.872 11:36:37.334

5 1:56.779 11:38:34.113

6 1:56.439 11:40:30.552

7 1:59.217 11:42:29.769

8 1:59.154 11:44:28.923

9 1:58.413 11:46:27.336

10 1:56.065 11:48:23.401

11 1:55.583 11:50:18.984

12 1:56.323 11:52:15.307

 Po. 6 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 40.424
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.078 11:30:42.501

2 1:58.553 11:32:41.054

3 1:56.948 11:34:38.002

4 1:57.492 11:36:35.494

5 1:56.994 11:38:32.488

6 1:56.307 11:40:28.795

7 1:57.911 11:42:26.706

8 1:57.389 11:44:24.095

9 1:57.103 11:46:21.198

10 2:00.041 11:48:21.239

11 2:01.768 11:50:23.007

12 2:01.190 11:52:24.197

 Po. 7 - # 26 CEPELAKOVA A. + 57.347
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.126 11:30:43.270

2 1:58.627 11:32:41.897

3 1:59.550 11:34:41.447

4 2:00.572 11:36:42.019

5 1:57.872 11:38:39.891

6 1:59.081 11:40:38.972

7 1:59.796 11:42:38.768

8 1:58.915 11:44:37.683

9 2:00.641 11:46:38.324

10 2:00.329 11:48:38.653

11 2:00.619 11:50:39.272

12 2:01.848 11:52:41.120

 Po. 8 - # 4 FRANCHI G. + 1:09.812
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.777 11:30:49.880

2 2:00.419 11:32:50.299

3 1:58.675 11:34:48.974

4 1:59.538 11:36:48.512

5 1:58.796 11:38:47.308

6 2:02.082 11:40:49.390

7 1:59.801 11:42:49.191

8 1:59.294 11:44:48.485

9 1:59.672 11:46:48.157

10 2:00.803 11:48:48.960

11 2:00.631 11:50:49.591

12 2:03.994 11:52:53.585

 Po. 9 - # 915 MONTANARO S.+ 1:27.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.762 11:31:02.803

2 2:02.536 11:33:05.339

3 2:00.893 11:35:06.232

4 1:59.587 11:37:05.819

5 1:59.886 11:39:05.705

6 1:59.656 11:41:05.361

7 2:00.238 11:43:05.599

8 1:59.189 11:45:04.788

9 1:59.307 11:47:04.095

10 1:59.658 11:49:03.753

11 2:03.702 11:51:07.455

12 2:04.247 11:53:11.702

 Po. 10 - # 412 STILO M. + 1:48.904
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.267 11:30:55.247

2 2:02.930 11:32:58.177

3 2:02.878 11:35:01.055

4 2:02.055 11:37:03.110

5 2:02.141 11:39:05.251

6 2:01.912 11:41:07.163

7 2:01.732 11:43:08.895

8 2:05.020 11:45:13.915

9 2:04.418 11:47:18.333

10 2:04.056 11:49:22.389

11 2:03.708 11:51:26.097

12 2:06.580 11:53:32.677

 Po. 11 - # 987 LAGO E. + 1:54.884
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.061 11:30:46.895

2 2:02.138 11:32:49.033

3 2:03.377 11:34:52.410

4 2:04.176 11:36:56.586

5 2:05.104 11:39:01.690

6 2:06.074 11:41:07.764

7 2:01.838 11:43:09.602

8 2:05.796 11:45:15.398

9 2:03.356 11:47:18.754

10 2:04.471 11:49:23.225

11 2:03.045 11:51:26.270

12 2:12.387 11:53:38.657

Fastest lap: 1:51.374 
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Castiglione 29 05 22 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.940 11:30:54.266

2 2:02.683 11:32:56.949

3 2:02.848 11:34:59.797

4 2:05.577 11:37:05.374

5 2:06.820 11:39:12.194

6 2:08.570 11:41:20.764

7 2:07.214 11:43:27.978

8 2:01.042 11:45:29.020

9 2:01.936 11:47:30.956

10 2:01.320 11:49:32.276

11 2:12.219 11:51:44.495

 Po. 13 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.497 11:31:01.189

2 2:04.922 11:33:06.111

3 2:06.337 11:35:12.448

4 2:05.100 11:37:17.548

5 2:04.955 11:39:22.503

6 2:06.858 11:41:29.361

7 2:02.909 11:43:32.270

8 2:02.868 11:45:35.138

9 2:05.056 11:47:40.194

10 2:05.906 11:49:46.100

11 2:06.373 11:51:52.473

 Po. 14 - # 47 ODDO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.902 11:30:56.777

2 2:06.557 11:33:03.334

3 2:06.831 11:35:10.165

4 2:05.294 11:37:15.459

5 2:05.272 11:39:20.731

6 2:06.184 11:41:26.915

7 2:06.703 11:43:33.618

8 2:06.598 11:45:40.216

9 2:05.603 11:47:45.819

10 2:05.716 11:49:51.535

11 2:07.931 11:51:59.466

 Po. 15 - # 872 MERCANTE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.785 11:30:57.896

2 2:06.932 11:33:04.828

3 2:06.284 11:35:11.112

4 2:06.066 11:37:17.178

5 2:04.947 11:39:22.125

6 2:06.944 11:41:29.069

7 2:06.265 11:43:35.334

8 2:05.831 11:45:41.165

9 2:05.533 11:47:46.698

10 2:05.761 11:49:52.459

11 2:07.309 11:51:59.768

 Po. 16 - # 885 ALBERGHINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.012 11:30:55.819

2 2:04.679 11:33:00.498

3 2:11.140 11:35:11.638

4 2:06.339 11:37:17.977

5 2:09.027 11:39:27.004

6 2:06.903 11:41:33.907

7 2:04.954 11:43:38.861

8 2:05.414 11:45:44.275

9 2:08.842 11:47:53.117

10 2:08.261 11:50:01.378

11 2:08.448 11:52:09.826

 Po. 17 - # 282 CURINO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.461 11:31:04.696

2 2:07.997 11:33:12.693

3 2:07.918 11:35:20.611

4 2:07.054 11:37:27.665

5 2:06.408 11:39:34.073

6 2:09.980 11:41:44.053

7 2:08.425 11:43:52.478

8 2:09.106 11:46:01.584

9 2:07.790 11:48:09.374

10 2:11.259 11:50:20.633

11 2:10.696 11:52:31.329

 Po. 18 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.240 11:30:59.543

2 2:06.487 11:33:06.030

3 2:07.708 11:35:13.738

4 2:08.612 11:37:22.350

5 2:07.946 11:39:30.296

6 2:13.384 11:41:43.680

7 2:09.437 11:43:53.117

8 2:10.507 11:46:03.624

9 2:08.234 11:48:11.858

10 2:10.673 11:50:22.531

11 2:12.069 11:52:34.600

 Po. 19 - # 121 STORTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.817 11:30:53.834

2 2:06.215 11:33:00.049

3 2:05.902 11:35:05.951

4 2:10.840 11:37:16.791

5 2:12.745 11:39:29.536

6 2:13.541 11:41:43.077

7 2:12.446 11:43:55.523

8 2:10.560 11:46:06.083

9 2:11.544 11:48:17.627

10 2:10.519 11:50:28.146

11 2:11.445 11:52:39.591

 Po. 20 - # 21 GARGANI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.654 11:31:06.554

2 2:07.356 11:33:13.910

3 2:07.280 11:35:21.190

4 2:07.234 11:37:28.424

5 2:06.254 11:39:34.678

6 2:10.038 11:41:44.716

7 2:10.963 11:43:55.679

8 2:11.109 11:46:06.788

9 2:11.514 11:48:18.302

10 2:10.632 11:50:28.934

11 2:11.256 11:52:40.190

 Po. 21 - # 14 GORNI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.475 11:31:02.355

2 2:07.646 11:33:10.001

3 2:08.696 11:35:18.697

4 2:08.083 11:37:26.780

5 2:11.074 11:39:37.854

6 2:13.842 11:41:51.696

7 2:14.746 11:44:06.442

8 2:13.494 11:46:19.936

9 2:12.630 11:48:32.566

10 2:11.398 11:50:43.964

11 2:17.566 11:53:01.530

 Po. 22 - # 18 DALLA COSTA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.062 11:31:07.457

2 2:12.702 11:33:20.159

3 2:10.900 11:35:31.059

4 2:11.719 11:37:42.778

5 2:12.816 11:39:55.594

6 2:14.839 11:42:10.433

7 2:14.731 11:44:25.164

8 2:13.521 11:46:38.685

9 2:15.178 11:48:53.863

10 2:17.256 11:51:11.119

11 2:18.407 11:53:29.526

 Po. 23 - # 154 PIANTAMORI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.822 11:31:09.476

2 2:14.224 11:33:23.700

3 2:09.515 11:35:33.215

4 2:10.993 11:37:44.208

5 2:12.901 11:39:57.109

6 2:15.612 11:42:12.721

7 2:15.944 11:44:28.665

8 2:17.141 11:46:45.806

9 2:17.446 11:49:03.252

10 2:17.302 11:51:20.554

11 2:23.750 11:53:44.304

Fastest lap: 1:51.374 
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Castiglione 29 05 22 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 24 - # 80 POLATO C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.153 11:30:59.702

2 2:15.108 11:33:14.810

3 2:02.236 11:35:17.046

4 2:01.985 11:37:19.031

5 2:04.809 11:39:23.840

6 2:03.843 11:41:27.683

7 2:01.456 11:43:29.139

8 1:59.967 11:45:29.106

9 2:02.114 11:47:31.220

10 2:01.876 11:49:33.096

 Po. 25 - # 312 PRIMOZIC S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.995 11:31:05.999

2 3:22.211 11:34:28.210

3 2:24.383 11:36:52.593

4 2:32.683 11:39:25.276

5 2:41.243 11:42:06.519

6 2:35.888 11:44:42.407

7 2:28.906 11:47:11.313

8 2:32.945 11:49:44.258

9 2:36.291 11:52:20.549

 Po. 26 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.461 11:30:44.916

2 1:57.527 11:32:42.443

3 1:56.827 11:34:39.270

4 2:03.346 11:36:42.616

5 1:59.214 11:38:41.830

Fastest lap: 1:51.374 
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